
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

No. 
28 
42 
2 

03 
39 
66 
47 
38 
73 
61 
68 
58 
49 
44 
31 

158 
11 
67 
99 
9 

115 
6 

45 
02 

112 
51 
81 
92 
93 
65 
3 
4 

64 
84 
53 
55 
27 

199 
94 

Class 
SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SMSE-T 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE-T 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

1 

25 

1 

26 

27 

28 

2 

29 

2 

30 

3 

4 

31 

32 

33 

Name 
Chris Haldeman 
Preston Pardus 
Jim Drago 
Broderick Bauguess 
Danny Steyn 
Charles Mactutus 
Konrad Czaczyk 
Brad Perez 
Tyler Klein 
Stanley Skip Brock 
Junior Brock 
Vinnie Baratta 
Alan Cross 
Thomas Hart 
Christopher Shaffer 
Scott Carlisle 
Gale Corley 
Andrew von Charbonneau 
Christian Blevins 
Mike Cottrell 
Justin Oakes 
Robert McDaniels 
John Somner 
Nick Iarossi 
Frederick Baker 
Robert Roland 
Bill Miller 
Matthew Payne 
Michael Alexander 
Randall Joe 
Adren Hance Jr 
M Yusuf Mohamed 
Ken Steagall 
Dan Harding 
Bill Roland 
Doug Jewett 
James Long 
Stanley Cosper 
Rob Trollinger 

Member_ID 
412747 

449867 

333432 

547490 

376487 

545121 

485050 

511390 

513081 

378893 

404150 

451356 

261566 

425723 

545153 

527125 

366580 

336361 

513416 

146846 

631327 

496214 

465598 

472879 

512074 

138736 

489826 

510840 

363980 

505474 

410050 

280185 

114947 

338744 

231891 

65376 

628561 

356419 

476572 

Region 
Tex 

CFR 

MIDS 

NCR 

FLA 

SCR 

FLA 

FLA 

Atl 

ALA 

ALA 

Hous 

Atl 

SCR 

Tex 

Atl 

Hous 

CFL 

Atl 

Atl 

Tex 

Atl 

CnLa 

Dix 

CCR 

CCR 

Atl 

TEN 

Atl 

CCR 

CFR 

Atl 

TEN 

NEOH 

NCR 

Atl 

CnLa 

CnLa 

CCR 

Best Tm 
1:42.364 
1:42.434 
1:42.473 
1:43.124 
1:43.268 
1:43.599 
1:43.753 
1:44.344 
1:44.386 
1:44.761 
1:44.796 
1:44.823 
1:44.889 
1:45.110 
1:45.211 
1:45.301 
1:45.304 
1:45.678 
1:45.743 
1:45.837 
1:46.110 
1:46.238 
1:46.445 
1:46.658 
1:47.209 
1:47.212 
1:47.325 
1:47.517 
1:47.895 
1:49.082 
1:50.706 
1:51.366 
1:51.610 
1:51.931 
1:51.964 
1:52.120 
1:52.866 
2:24.620 

In Lap 
5 

5 

5 

3 

3 

5 

4 

2 

2 

9 

6 

10 

6 

7 

6 

7 

8 

7 

4 

4 

3 

10 

2 

5 

3 

5 

9 

5 

8 

5 

8 

9 

6 

5 

7 

10 

8 

1 

0 

Make-Model 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 
McKinney TX 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Memphis TN 

laurinburg NC 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Columbia SC 

Jupiter FL 

Hollywood FL 

Peachtree City GA 

Birmingham AL 

Birmingham AL 

Katy TX 

Alpharetta GA 

Summerville SC 

Dallas TX 

Atlanta GA 

Willis TX 

Boca Raton FL 

Douglasville GA 

Atlanta GA 

Houston TX 

Cumming GA 

Lafayette LA 

Tallahassee FL 

Waynesville NC 

Asheville NC 

Atlanta GA 

Nashville TN 

Lawrenceville GA 

Charlotte NC 

Naples FL 

Alpharetta GA 

Murfreesboro TN 

Dover OH 

Arden NC 

Morrow GA 

Baton Rouge LA 

Lafayette LA 

Asheville NC 

Sponsor 

Danus Utilities/ East Street Racing/ 5x Racing/ PR 

East Street Racing/ G-Loc Brakes 

sentry fire protection 

ADEPT STUDIOS /ROSSINI ENGINES/OPM AUTOSPORTS /G-LOC BRAKES 

Panic Motorsports G-loc brakes Hoosier Tires 

RSR 

Livingroom Dancefloor/ Elliott Henderson Graphics/ Barr Visuals 

Volt Electric USA Inc/ Panic Motorsports 

OPM Autosports/ Nelson Engine 

OPM 

Aliana Family Dental/ Drake Motorsports/ Miata Graveyard/ X-Factor Racing 

OPM Autosports 

HART LAW OPM XFactor Racing 

X-Factor Racing | ME 

Cigna 

X-factor racing 

OPM Autosports 

Sentry Body and Paint Atlanta Speedwerks Coca Cola 

Droneworks 

Duff Beer Racing 

RapidMEQ.com/ Stan's 

OPM Motorsports 

Judge FrankÆ’??s 

Downtown Tire Pros 

Oldcastle/CRH 

Built Music / Panic Motorsports 

OPM Autosports 

OPM Autosports 

Quest Racing 

Sphinx Racing 

Tony's Quality Import Service/ Dream Dachshund Rescue 

Stan's Auto Center / East Street 

Banzai Racing and Race Engineering 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/25/2020 9:29:11 AM 

Anna Crissman - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Morriss Pendleton - Chief Steward, Bob & Karen Hudson - Race Chair 

Sanctions: 20-ST-9374, 20-R-8220 

In memory of Jennifer Paradis. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Summer Sizzle Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 2: SM SMSE SMT SMSET 

Qual 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:46:27 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

7/25/2020 08:35 

Provisional Q1


